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Last Name First Name Department Email Address
Alberti Debbie Paraeducator dalberti@ewct.org
Avery Amy Life-Skills Teacher aavery@ewct.org
Bacon Jeffrey Paraeducator jbacon@ewct.org
Bancroft Patricia General Worker
Borowski Gianna PT Band/chorus/Music teacher gborowski@ewct.org
Brunt Michael Gr. 5 Science teacher mbrunt@ewct.org
Carbone Colleen Gr 5 Language Arts teacher ccarbone@ewct.org
Catlin Nicole Paraeducator ncatlin@ewct.org
Chapman David Custodian dchapman@ewct.org
Chmiel Sarah Gr. 7 Math Teacher schmiel@ewct.org
Civale Helen Tutor hcivale@ewct.org
Crawford Andrea Building Sub acrawford@ewct.org
Daitch Lynda Assistant Principal ldaitch@ewct.org
Dupuis Carmen Paraeducator cmarino@ewct.org
Ellefson Jillian Discovery teacher jellefson@ewct.org
Elliott Brendan PE/Health teacher belliott@ewct.org
Faber Tracy Gr. 5 Math  teacher tfaber@ewct.org
Field Timothy Principal tfield@ewct.org
Fisher Jessica Librarian jfisher@ewct.org
Flanaghan Nicole Paraeducator nflanaghan@ewct.org
Gadoury Kathy Literacy coach kgadoury@ewct.org
Genco Katie Gr. 6 Special Education teacher kgenco@ewct.org
Green Bridget Admin Assistant to the Principal bgreen@ewct.org
Hatten Brittany Paraeducator bhatten@ewct.org
Hong Nampyo Custodian nhong@ewct.org
Iris Lisa Paraeducator liris@ewct.org
Ivanoff Alyssa Gr. 5 Special Education teacher aivanoff@ewct.org
Johnson Christine School Psychologist christine.johnson@ewct.org
Knisley Jennifer Gr. 6 Social Studies teacher jknisley@ewct.org
Leahy Tammy ELL tleahy@ewct.org
Lewin Amanda Strive teacher alewin@ewct.org
Lockwood Madison PE/Health teacher mlockwood@ewct.org
Lopes Francis Computer Science teacher flopes@ewct.org
Lucey Brenda Nurse blucey@ewct.org
Mahmood Shagufta Paraeducator smahmood@ewct.org
Martinez Luis Paraeducator lmartinez@ewct.org
Mastrangelo Christine Gr. 6 Science teacher cmastrangelo@ewct.org
McMillan Jennifer CHC services jmcmillan@ewct.org
Mercado Josue Paraeducator Josue.mercado@ewct.org
Molloy Juli Art/Visual Arts teacher jmolloy@ewct.org
Moran Karri Gr. 8 Math teacher kmoran@ewct.org
Nadler Georgia Paraeducator gnadler@ewct.org
Nelson Angela Paraeducator anelson@ewct.org
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Nuccio Sophie Gr. 7 Social Studies teacher snuccio@ewct.org
O'Connor Patricia Social Worker poconnor@ewct.org
Oppenheimer Abigail Paraeducator aoppenheimer@ewct.org
Patenaude Alan Head custodian apatenaude@ewct.org
Pathania Jyoti Paraeducator jpathania@ewct.org
Queiroz Megan Gr. 6 Math teacher mqueiroz@ewct.org
Raffia Adrien Paraeducator araffia@ewct.org
Raggo Conner Gr. 8 Special Education teacher craggo@ewct.org
Rayder Adina Gifted and Talented teacher arayder@ewct.org
Richard Peter Gr. 7 Science teacher prichard@ewct.org
Rojas-Perez Grace Spanish teacher grojasperez@ewct.org
Russell Jenifer Reading specialt jrussell@ewct.org
Saunders Khari Gr. 8 Science teacher ksaunders@ewct.org
Senez Naomi Gr. 7 ELA teacher nsenez@ewct.org
Sharp Heather Behavioral Support specialist hsharp@ewct.org
Snyder Kayla Guidance Counselor ksnyder@ewct.org
Sperry Norman Math tutor / Building sub nsperry@ewct.org
Stinson Zoe Band/Chorus/Music teacher zstinson@ewct.org
Stroiney Maryann Nurse mstroiney@ewct.org
Surrette Holly Numeracy coach hsurrette@ewct.org
Taylor Beth Cafeteria general worker btaylor@ewct.org
Thomas Helen Gr. 8 Spanish teacher hthomas@ewct.org
Tudisca Caitlin Gr. 7 Special Education teacher ctudisca@ewct.org
Vincent Tom ISS tvincent@ewct.org
Vyce Jane Speech/Language jvyce@ewct.org
Willard Melanie Gr. 8 Social Studies teacher mwillard@ewct.org
Willett Nina Paraeducator nwillett@ewct.org
Willette Danielle Gr. 6 ELA teacher dwillette@ewct.org
Willey Stacy Gr. 5 - ELA/SS teacher swilley@ewct.org
Wilson Miranda Gr. 8 ELA teacher mwilson@ewct.org


